
$2,700

610 CLEMATIS ST, WEST PALM BEACH, FL,
33401
https://ritterproperties.com

Fully furnished 1BR/1.5BA condo with large patio overlooking the
Zen garden and pool at 610 Clematis! Features include Italian
cabinetry, granite counters, stainless steel appliances, and a
spacious living area. Enjoy 24/7 front desk/concierge, key-
controlled access, and security cameras. Amenities include a
fitness center with cardio, weights, steam room, sauna, and a
3,400 sq ft […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 850 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 850 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: 610 CLEMATIS CONDO

ListOfficeName: Nizz Realty Inc GarageSpaces: 1

UnitNumber: 229 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11789930

Building Details
Year built: 2005 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: 610 CLEMATIS CONDO

Amenities & Features
Features: Second Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector, Building

Security, Gated with Guard, Intercom In Lobby

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Recreation Facilities

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque PoolFeatures: Community

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


